1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Pin diameter d1
2 Type
3 Material
How to order (Steel)
1 2 3
GN 607.1-6-A-ST
1 Pin diameter d1
2 Type
3 Material
How to order (Stainless steel)
1 2 3
GN 607.1-8-A-NI
1
d1 b d2 d3 e ≈ l1 l2 ±0.5 l3 −0.15 l4 l5 A/F Spring load ≈ Spring load ≈ Axial load
Steel Stainless steel
Pin −0.02
−0.05
Bore H7
Initial End Initial End
6
0.236
4
0.16
M 12 x 1.5 25
0.98
19.6
0.77
45
1.77
6
0.236
10
0.394
5
0.20
3
0.12
17
0.67
11 N
2.47 lbf
28 N
6.29 lbf
9 N
2.02 lbf
25 N
5.62 lbf
400 N
89.92 lbf
8
0.315
4.5
0.18
M 16 x 1.5 31
1.22
21.9
0.86
54
2.13
8
0.315
12
0.472
6
0.24
3
0.12
19
0.75
15 N
3.37 lbf
29 N
6.52 lbf
13 N